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June 28, 198k

DAAG-PED-F

Mrs Pauline Dunn
Fairhaven

53 Gordon Avenue
Highland Park
London ELOQT
Great Britain

Dear Mrs Dunn:

This is in response to your letter of June 1, 1984, requesting information
pertaining to Corporal Flmer Q. Siddall.

We have requested and received from the records holding area the deceased
file of Corporal Siddall. Deceased files seldom contain the circumstances of
death, however, we have extracted the following informatdon.

Siddall, Elmer Q., Corporal, 12025255, was killed in action June 6, 194k
in the Furopeen area, His remains were recovered and temporarily interred in
Plot E, Row L, Grave 67 of the US Military Cemetery Blosville, France. At the
direction of his mother, Mrs Margaret V. Siddall, Route 3, Moravia, New York,
Corporal Siddall's remains were repatriated to the Indian Mound Cemetery,
Moravia, New York in May 1948.

I trust this information will assist you.

Sincerely,

peR. C. Winstead
Lieutenant Colonel, General Staff
Chief, Memorial Affairs Division

I ""t‘;‘"”h' Pomsral . -
REVIEW-Casualty & Memorial Affrirs Dir

............ Cal 0% DISECTO!
......... Cal, CF, BIZECTOR

.....................

,,,,,
-------------------------

X400 HTIA A-ddd-DVVd
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RECEIPT OF REMAINS

S—rmmomion cenen SCHENECTADY GEN DIST DEPOT US ARMY DAY LETTER
SCHENECTADY, NEW YORK

ROUTINE

REMAINS CONSIGNED TO: ROWIJAPID D ‘H’ADE
MAIN ST
MORAVIA, N.Y.

292

REMAINS OF THE LATE CORPORAL ELMER O SIDDALL A 12 025 255

e e e —
R — .

BEING SHIPPED TC YOU ACCOMPANIED BY A NILITARI ESCORT ON
TRAIN NUMBER 11 NEW YORK CENTRAL RAILROAD LEAVI NG ALBANY
12:31 PM EST 21 MAY AND DUE TO ARRIVE AUBURN STATION §:53 PM
EST 21 MAY. REQUEST YOU MAKE ARRANGEMENTS TO ACCEPT REMAINS
AT STATION UPON ARRIVAL AND THAT YOU IMMEDIATELY PASS THIS
INFCRMATION ON TO NEXT OF KIN,

R. D. BLANKENHORN
LT, COLONEL, QMC

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, DO HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THE REMAINS OF THE ABOVE- NAMED DECEASED

THIS U ﬁf 19,

-7/ ser 7AL 7j &JM 2. Ke

WITNESS (mr) ¥ CONSIGNEE

“(3"*/ W2 o

w))’
R

16—52073-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING o}lc:

-0
b
20

1193

<O
o
=

Om
o
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[ DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE
3

il 4 DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE

NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 3508 04564 15, 02 ' 48
. DAY |MONTH| YEAR
AME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM| DATE OF DEATH
SIDDALL ELMER Q 12025255 |CPL 1

; DAY |montH | vear

EMETERY - DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
BLOSVILLE - CARENTAN 1 |2300 0z
cooe | oister.
LOT ROW [GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
E i 67 FRANCE 1

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN

AME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

ROWLAND D. WADE
MAIN STREET
MORAVIA, NEW YORK

MRS .-
ROUTE #

NAME AND ADDRESS.OF NEXT OF KIN

MARGARET V.-SIDDALL (MOTHER)
MORAVIA,, NEW YORK

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

AME SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
EIMER O. SIDDALL 12025255 um UNK 17 Dec. 1947
IDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY
[] remaINs none Prot. R. W. GANSEL
B ] MaRKeR i 1st Lte e ano mme

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

ATURE OF BURIAL

Uniform

CONDITION OF REMAINS

Advanced decomposition

)THER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

None

\INOR DISCREPANCIES 1

None

EMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

30 Jan. 1948

HENRY F. PERGANDE,

ATE BY
ASKET SEALED BY EMBALMER (Signature) //
v
HENRY F. PERGANDE HENRY F< mﬁwmnma/’/
ASKET BOXED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY
B. RYDER JR JOHN PALYOK JR.

Clk. Recorder

ATE 30.Jan.48sy

1st Lt,

-FA

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted cxnd accomphshed under my immediate supervisian

and that the report above is correct.

SIGNATURE OF c‘;ﬁs INSPECTOR -

Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for ma j{t/discrepancies.

MC FORM
EV 15 MAR 46

1194
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RECORD OF CUSTODIAL TRANSFER ._

1. SHIPPED

ROM  ysMC BLOSVILLE

TO

Casketing Point "A" Cherbourg

IND OF CONVEYANCE

-NAME OF CONVOYER ¥ :

Truck . Sgte G. Agostino
IGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE ; SIGNATUR)| F RECEIVER DATE
WILLIAM .T. DAILEY, Cap., QC 28 Jan.l‘}ﬁ %ﬂ'f’f ﬁ. CI%&PO, 15t Lt, FA| 28/1/48|
é 2. SHIPPED .
0

"OMcasketing Point "A", Cherbourg

Port Unit, Cherbourg

(IND OF CONVEYANCE

NAME OF CONVOYER

Truck " AL 2 2 3 \
IGNATYRE OF SHIPPER- A s DATE *SIGNATURE mi g/; ;g 7314/ 11 DATE
%ﬁaﬁ N. CI%APO 1st Lt.'FA 7 : Ry Major CAC
< = /I B4
3. SHIPPED /
ROM 10
CHTRBOURG PORT UNIT IYPE
IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
UsSS LAWRENCE VICTORY JOSEPH J. CARROLL, 1st Lt TC
IGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER PR 3 ¢ DATE
‘ NTTND Sra 2 26 D .1 H / £ ¢
JOENZE HENDRY JR., MAJ. CAC ae, Ay (NA Tl <0 1948
40 i
4. SHIPPE J
FROM 7O / 1G =t // C
’, /4 'J- /“
Vd 77 Fi b D
(IND OF CONVEYANCE “ | NAME OF CONVOYER 7 e
iy 5 ///‘ o
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER Y DATE SIGIJATURE OF RECEIW_L%M DATE
‘ﬁ" JAMES L. McKINNON My
COLONEL, T. C. A7 1
! 5. SHIPRERPORT TRANSPOQRTATION OFFICER i 44
FROM 0 |
s e o A |

KIND OF CONVEYANCE

‘<

SIGNATURE QF SHIPPER

2

T P e
sug}ﬁA 7Re OF R 28 E,R// . :

PR

. '
At . "

ACVUD DANBY XK. MoRINNON P / :
~ -+ TRANSPORTATION OFFIgmn [/ e.’smPPED,[/ i 'I/ 7 B. W JOLNSON. CAPT. OME
FROM z 7 10/ 1%
KIND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF 5H|PPER o DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE
7. SHIPPED
FROM 10
<IND OF CONVEYANCE NAME OF CONVOYER
SIGNATURE OF SHIPPER DATE SIGNATURE OF RECEIVER DATE




) : D
s B : RESTRICTED =~ “F
T < - . i S/
. . INSPECTION CHECKLIST ‘ 1
(FOR !USE AT DISTRIBUTION POINT) : o

===

5 -
NAME P RANK SERIAL NUMBER 2
; e

SIDDALL, ELMER O. GPL A412 025 255
NEXT OF KIN ADDRESS
Mrs. Margeret V. Siddall Route #3, lforevis, New York
SHIPPING CASE = Genera | Appearance A CONDITION OF SHIPPING CASE (Check one)
(63 ONL Dj i iR
G Y Discrepancies) f ‘—:]SATISFACTOR! | TunsatisracTory

| FINISH (Exterier) REMARKS

r_FJ!_I_SH (Interier
HANDLES

HAND'LE BOLTS
| STENCILING = NAMEPLATE (

A MY = Gofaral &ppulranes CONDITION OF CASKET (Check one)
(Check ONLY Discrepancies) ! |saTisFacTory { |unsaTisFacTorY
REMARKS

FINISH (Extericr)

PR g

/:‘ \’/4 i.ﬂ:'i‘l/;'" ,.": JLA ﬂ/‘ "/ ;
v

HANDLES AND FASTENINGS

STENCILING — NAMEPLATE

CAM LOCKS (Sesling)
"ODOR OR MOISTURE

ROUTED THROUGH -

T- | MORTUARY OPERATING ROOM ‘ ! MORTUARY REPAIR SHOP

'COND ITION OF REMAINS CASKET REPAIRED
L1 SATISFACTORY | | UNSATISFACTORY i Sl
NECESSARY DISINFECTION (Explain) CASKET EXCHANGED

 EATRE

SHIPPING CASE REPAIRED
B

SHIPPING CASE EXCHANGED

REMARKS
rTIME DATE SIGNATURE OF MORTICIAN TIME DAT S IGNATURE, OF INSPECTING OFFICER
> LS~ ——
/%;fépr {4i9;bmfe—-

REMARKS

; 3 i
Final Inspection by: M— Date M%(ﬂ»}-y %X |

o ‘R—5024 Local ReprodueZon Authorized - RESTRICTED l -
O B A :
e < )

4 MAR 46
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M}] WUS7 20 GOVT DL COLL WORAVIA NY 4 810A @
. scupy cen DisT MPoT ATTN AMERICAN GRAVES
CONFIRMING TELEGRAM MAY 3 1948 PLEASE SHIP REMAINS
CORPORAL ELMER Q SIDDALL TO ROWLAND D WADE MORAVIA NY
MRS MARGARET V SIDDELL : >

3 1948 | | /n/C/ S
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.TRANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
~ CALLS STA. SER. No. PRECEDENCE TRANSMISSION lmRUCrlONs ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
1048
yig v 3 M \ B T
Nt NR
ACTION 5 INFORMATION EXEMPT I OPERATING SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
&
GR
s : m— S ACE ABOYE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY e e e |
FROM: (Originator) j‘”‘ v B '7 '_ ol '""” FUL ; SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
SCHE {, NEW YORE AXXXXXUXXX DAY LETTER
] y T T AN PLLVERY CrARCE
ACTION TO: s 5 = Sk e
PRECEDENCE FOR
oo }gTION INFORMATION
MRS, MARGARET V. SIDDALL ROUTINE
ROUTE #} ORIGINAL MESSAGE
R T o e s REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
2 IDENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
MORAVIA, N.X.
INFORMATION TOT™ L
T [ERE HAS BEEN ADVISED THAT THE REMAINS OF LATE
e TERER T
e SO ORAL_ELMER O SIDDALL
ARE O I'C THE UKITED RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE INDICATE YOU WISH REMAINS
BLIVERED IO ROWLAND D. WADE, MAIN ST. MOBAVIA, N. Y.
R INSTE FUNERAL DIRECTOR TO ACCEPT REMAINS AT RATLROAD
STATIC VA HE REGRET IT IS NOT POSSIBLE AT THIS TIME TO GIVE YCU A
DEFINITE DELIVERY DATE HOWEVER THREE DAYS PRIC ) SHIFPMENT FRCM THIS DEPOT YCUR
F 71, DIRECTOR WILL BE NOTIFIED BY TELEGRAM OF RAIL ROUTING AND SCHEDULED TIME
REMAINS WILL ARRIVE AT RAILROAD STATION. HE WILL BE REQUESTED TO PASS THIS
I NFY I TO YOU SO THAT YOU MAY MAKE FUNERAL ARRANGEMENTS. REMAINS WILL BE
ACC BSCORT, WITHIN 48 HOURS OF DATE OF THIS MESSAGE PLEASE
CONF1 TELEGR COLLECT TO SCHENECTADY GENERAL DISTRIBUTION DEPOT ATTENTION
AMER] EGISTRATION DIVISION SCHENECTADY NEW YORK ABOVE DELIVERY
INSTRI R St IT NEW | 5RY INSTRUCTIONS. PLEASE BE ADVISED THAT IT WILL
NCT 58 E IO NT EXPENSE WITH ANY DESIRED CHANGES IN DELIVERY
CTIC RECEIVEL 10N OF THE 48 HOUR PERICD.. YOUR PROMPT
COOFERATION WILL GREATLY ASSIST THIS OFFICE IN MAKING FINAL DELIVERY. IF YCOU
SECURITY CLASSIFiCATION AUTHORIZATION
SIGNATURE
ORIGINATING AGENCY:.
SYMBOL DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE
PAGE 1 OF 2
WD AGO FORM 1 .l 168 This form supersedes WD AGO Form 11-168, 23 Aug 44, 06— 16—45801-1 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE
15 JUN 1945 and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are obsolete.J
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IES¥0U SHOULD DESIRE MILITARY HONORS AT FUNERAL YOU SHOULD ASK ANY LOCAL
PATRIOTIC OR VETERANS ORGANIZATICON TO MAKE ARRANGEMENTS. FPLEASE INCLUDE

'FULL NAME OF DECEASED IN REPLY TELEGRAM.

R. D. BLANKENHORN
LT. COLONEL, QMC

®T certify that this message is om official business
end that 148 trenszmission with a lewer »recedence
or by air meil, regulsr mail, or schediled mescenger
would be -rejudicisl to tha ruvit- i lersst.”

{(3ipnature)

(Rank =nd Luty Assicnment)
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4 October 1948,

Opl. Elmer 0. Sic e -1 2025255 235-U8GRS(30-127)

P

$15.00 $15.00 21 June 1948

Incl. 2
Purchase Order
Quotation
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SC 1256 £ SCHE] ¥ GuMNERAL DISTRIBUTION TEPOT ‘
1mEef8 " U.S. ARMY
SCHENECTADY, NEW YORK i
e,
3
¥re. Powlend De Vade, Funeral DNirector 5 May 1948

¥ein Street
Voravia, Vew York

Dear Sirs

Requeet this office be furnished your transportation charges, is any
for transporting the reunins of the late ———eee

Cpl Elmer BeSTdcall,ASH 12026256

AMOUNT
Reneins fron Reilroed Station at
to Destination at _ : ~ s
A rEvIE, MY & i 1500
Acconpanying cscort fron Railrond Station at
+o Destination at FOSUrn, WY

TOTLL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES $ -
I 5 & U U

This scrvice not to be connected with internent cxpenses, which are
allowed the next-of=kin in accordanco with currcnt regulations, ;

Licquest reply be mede on this form within twenty=-four hours, in
sclf-eddrcssed cnvelope incloseds

In order to effect pronpt paynent, upon conpletion of the services
norformed under thie contrnct, please subnit your invoice in quadrupli-
cate, properly itenlzed to Corrianding Officory Schencetady General Dis-
tribution Deopoty UsSe ATy, Schenectadyy Noew York, with the following
certificote ploced on all four coples and oigneds

NI CCRTIFY THAT THE ABOVE RILL IS CORIECT .LND JUST: THAT PAYMENT

© UHCLCFCHED HAS NOT BEEN [ECEIVED: THAT ALL STATUTORY KEQUIREMENTS
AS TO ALRICALN PLOIUCTION AM> LABOR STLATLES, AN. ALL CONIZTIONS
OF PULCH.SE LPPLICLBLE TO THE TIV.ISACTIONS HAVE BEEN COMPLIEI: TIITHS
AN THE STATE OR LOC.L T4XES 4KD NOT INCLULED IN THE AMOUNT BILLED."

FIRM NLME

PERSON S IWM
TITLE David Wade

i . 7/ >f%”” ((/.(
C..]/,@LC/HMILLES MO y
Captain, TC
Trense Officer

AGR Division

LLTE 5=7=Ug _TOIAL TRANSPORTATION CHARGES,
-y

Do RETIL DIGCTOR,
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War Departacsnd CHASE ORDER [# OR DELIVERY OR (Indicato by X) 1o
~:“"’”’N°-M8“‘ AND VOUCHER FOR PURCHASES AND SERVICES OTHER THAN PERSONAL <06 9
;JE);B?J% oller General, U. 8. , WAR DEPARTMENT -~ : :

Schenect=dy General Distribution Depot,
16 3 us U.8. Army, Schenectedy,N.Y.

(Date) . Insert Name and Address of Proeuring Office

DELIVERY ORDER No. |  CONTRAOT No. PURCHASE ORDER No. REQUISITION No,  |PUROHASE AUTHORITY T 0 ToT
o S - esay o e W25 = i Ry 5 .
‘ 15(30-127) I M 10-281
SHIP TO: PAID BY
lnl.al D, M-.!‘nural Director Mr. Rowland D. 'uh Funeral Mrccm
Street, Remit to: Wade Funeral Main Street, : ‘ s &
9 " BULLUCK .
ravia,¥.Y. Serviee, Moravia,N.Y. oy K
. hifos ol : apt ot ol - D
: e (i 8¢ NECTADY, N Y
VENDOR: Refurn whita capy with vendor’s cotifcaie completed or White | Payment will bo made by Finance Officer o/ L9/ 48 " SyW. No., 21 8 ¥
copy with certified original and two. copies of your invoice e Rta. No 8"30
oy Fiscal Officer Finsncs Officer i NGBS
Schenectady Genersl mmmm Dcpot. mudy hnn!. Distribution Depof,
Schenectady,¥.Y. Schenectady,H. Y. : on"xygw'g ?ncm
F.0.B. DEL.DATE(S) : DISGOUNT TERMS = | Theofficer(s) whose signature(s) appear below certify that the available
y & . . . balance of #ands chargeable (indicated below under accounting classi-
Aaburn,¥. Y. 21 May 19%8. A Sk Soatjomy s Siflicient. — 3
IF PURCHASE ORDER: This instrument is negotiated under authority of the First War Powers Act, 1941, /)//
and Executive Order No. 8001, 27 December 1941 o : g Leg -
In accordance with your BENIINAER NMOLEIRIEMIE: otation of . T May | o, [B-cHABLES MO Bapt ,20. ‘"“g‘
pleaseﬁnmshtheiollowln subject to the ill and conditions stated on both sides of thisform,
L R TR HR R 2t 2o K it .’1.'9#?40"0’.' ”.”"".‘-:’J M i m 1 gm.
;;'\gru.((:“_)‘;v‘{-_.._.‘(‘“v‘_:'_;'_—“‘_”.-‘e .A\«,:.\*"..".,.-'y.’x»r r.:=u~4‘.‘;-~ﬂtrblow
LB " ARTICLES OR SERVIOES e o (ol PRIGE . %y AR ot 4 g
NON-PRRSONAL SRVICR. | | | ,
£ s i £ 3 . ¥ w . s v i . 3
1. !m.parntiu of remains from Aubur, » draidSoussy . ¥iug 8
N.Yo 70 Moravia,N.Ye . = . $15.00

mum: CPL. nma. &mm»'

I certify that the services ‘called for
this purchase order have been rendered |
in secordance with the terms of the com- | !
tract end the specifications govern—
ing same, and are in comnection with
upum:wormamum

!‘rau ﬂt‘ﬂur g L e B 3 |
AGR ’I‘ﬂ.im R i o ; Ja e 10 e ol :
M TOTAL Y m ok
D) (Vendor must NOT use this space) ¥
: v 1\?: | Differenc:
"AS PER CERTIFIED INVOICE ATTACHED® 3
3 k 3 £ D
Acoount verified: eorrect for 515_._____00 !

VENDOR’S INVOICE No.

(Signature or initials)

INSPECTION REPORT: I certify that the items listed in Quantity Received column sbove were RECEIVING REPORT: I certify that the itesos listed in Quantity Received column ebove were received

inspected by me, ‘and that they conform to the contract requifements, and/or that the services specifiedd by. me in the guantities end conditions smted, and that the samse have been taken up on the property
in the contract were actually rendered. - acﬂannts at this station.

(Date) : - Imspecting Officer : " Date(s) received ; = ; ... Accountable Officer
ACCOUNTING OLASSIFICATION
r :
APP%PB}I’;‘%Q”II“IISIN‘) (égg[lgl ]%IN G APPROPRIATION TITLE & STATION CODE LIMITATION OR APPRO%B&NA;ION '

PROJECT AMO

A21X1805 —BOT=43 FH30-03 ————899=999 $15.00

> " ) ¥ ""“—/
55525, nZr o 7 . =
Check No. — Maated sl b e 1 et for-a_I.E_w_— on Treasurer of the United States in favor of Payee named above,
Oash, $ on W0 “ Payes :
3 (Bign original only) Property Vou. No,
Per
Title b
'hig supersedes W. D. Form No. 383a, 26 August 1048 16—3:815e~2
g;\{ehwﬂlx?:t usedmmreoeiptoitnuzevim.s
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CHECK TYPE REQUIRED VW iy APPLICATION FoR HEAQONE OR MARKER 2
(See Instruclions B0 5 (Please makg,out and reburn in duplicate)
m UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE ENLISTMENT DATE SERIAL No. Ty
3 EMKM (Check one)
[] FLAT MARBLE MARKER e e ly l - 19& l A2 025 eqs Ea CHRISTI ‘
T GRANITE MARKER DISCHARGE DATE PENSION No. D HEBREW
B ONZE MARKER (NOTE RESTRICTIONS) [] none l
First, Middle Initial STATE RANK | COMPANY Z |
( axt irs fdle nitial) ]3, 007 ]
=, NEW YORK CPL Airbofne HNgleelnl |
3 - U. S. REGIMENT, STATE ORGANIZATION, AND DIVISION
A s DDAL_., FUTR Quentdm (QUENTIN)
DATE OF BIRTH (Month, Day, Year) DATE OF DEATH (Month, Day, Year) g
July 1, 1923 Juns 6, 1944 =)
NAME OF CEMETERY LOCATION (City and State)
“ T ' YT T T N TR ST T - 5
l&‘.ul.‘.a‘.! FUE \)UL‘J) u_’.‘iu.} a.‘ FLTR Y 1 : "' ORA ‘YI ;’, T .’A b4 ‘Ili; w
SHIP TO (I CERTIFY THE APPLICANT FOR THIS STONE HAS MADE ARRANGEMENTS WITH ME TO TRANSPORT NEAREsr FREIGHT s‘rATlON (City and State) N_
THE STONE FROM THE FREIGHT STATION TO THE CEMETERY)
TT A NEW YORK G
Z . MORAVIA , NEW YORK S
POST OFFICE ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE =
(SIGNATURE OF CONSIGNEE) HORAVIA * HBW YORK
DO NOT WRITE HERE | certify this application is submitted for a stone for the unmarked grave of a veteran. g
FOR VERIFICATION JUi 34 | hereby agree to assume all responsibility for the removal of the sugée promptly upon
v EEW arrival at destination, and properly place it at the decedent’s grave at expense.
ORDERED / S C/J ’ ‘
& : Car/ /[ /l &
APPLICANT’S SIGNATURE EATE OF APPLICATp
SHIPPED ADDRESS (Street, City, ) / y % Dl |
' 2L & . 2 \ ‘

- ‘
0QMG Form 623 IMPORTANT—Cemplete Reverse Side \)\’m—fags% Gro |
REV 15 APR 47
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ORIGINAL ORDER WAR DEPARTMENT UPRIGHT MARBLE HEADSTONE|
' OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERA For ALL VETERANS EXCEPT those of the |
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. CIVIL & SPANISH-AMERICAN wm§

§
# inscription taken from the OFFI CIAL RECORDS as it will a'ppear on.the headstone you ordered. CHECK IT CARE-i
NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETER Y. Check with CEMETERY

Check NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON tﬁ

Below you will find a copy
FULLY before the headstone isvmanufactured. Check the INSCRIPTION,

OFFICIALS and make sure «,government marble headstone will be allowed at grave.
Affe you have CORRECTED ANY ERRORS, sign and return promptly in the inclosed envelope which requires n
] .

whom headstone is to be shipped.

postage.
UNTIL YOU RETURN THmSleé

INSCRIPTION: LATIN ’(‘:1;)96’5 IV
3 %7'NEw YORK / CPL. ENGINEERS /

MARBLE HEADSTONE CANNOT BE ORDERED. DO NOT DELAY-SIGN & RETURN TODAY

H

3 v ELMER QFSIDDALL

= . WORLD WAR pba s bJULY 11923 / JUNE 6 194k o~

ord i

n SHIP TO: R. R. STATION: i

5 CARL SIDDALL |

o MORAV A ;

5 NEW YORK f

53; FOR: R. R. STATION: N1 A e

2 !

[4)]

S 4

°% APPLICANT: CeMETERY: | ND | AN MOUND o

o MORAV 1A 4 -

‘;3 NEW YORK 5 3‘?\/&
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; %
3 Moravia, N. Y.

June 14, 1948

/

$1lmer Guentin Siddall
| SR ..

Nar vepartment
Jffice of CQuarterms
vaghington 25, bD. C.

Enclosed you will find the order checked as reguested.

Flease include the name QUENTIN on the headstons.

3ince my son was a paratroopsesr in the 307th Airborne

- g

#ngineer Bn. of the 82nd pivision, perhaps t

s >

1@ inscription

P

1
C

e T | - P pr . )
should read as follows:
™ L ary
ELMER

QUENTIN
SIDDALL

New York
Cpl. Engineers
82 Div.
world War 11

July 1, 1983
June 6, 1944

Indian mound
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"W CERTIFICATE

ey

| certify that the sum of §

(AR 30-1830) H.A.QULU
1. FILL IN EITHER PART A OR PART B; NOT BOTH. B if”':"s
2. USE PART A WHEN INTERMENT IS IN A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY. SCHENECTADY, M. %
3. USE PART B WHEN REMAINS ARE DELIVERED TO HOME OR OTHER PLACE PRIOR TO'BUNRIALL™TN A
NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY. Sta. Ne. 820
PART A CIVILIAN OR PRIVATE CEMETERY
REQUEST FOR RE IMBURSEMENT OF INTERMENT EXPENSES’
(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM)
DECEDENT GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT
t!mn.. BIMER Quontin (QUENTIN) CPL A 12 025 255 USAGP
p——— T, S ri
G
Y600

was paid by me from

of the above named decedent in

personal funds in connection with the interment of the remains

the below named cemetery.

INSERT NAME OF CEMETERY

TR T B Ty T v‘r-ﬂ'< ™
INDIAN MOUND CEMETERY

CITY OR COUNTY

IA

MORAV

YORK

INSTRUCTIONS TO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM

. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS

. Return four copies to:

4

FORM NOT TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.

Slfié;;i:z::;;;:;;:;%; £ ‘

ADDRESS OF'éXAluANT (City, Street or RFD, and State)

June 6,48

PART B

NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY

B

REQUEST FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF TRANSPORTATION EXPENSES

(PLEASE READ EXPLANATION ON REVERSE SIDE BEFORE COMPLETING FORM )-

NAME OF DECEDENT

GRADE SERIAL NUMBER COMPONENT

| certify that the sum of §

personal funds in connection with

was paid by me from
the transportation of thé remains

of the above named decedent from and to the following places:

INSERT CITY OR TOWN (OR ADDRESS NOT AN A CITY OR TOWN)
IFROM WHICH REMAINS WERE SHIPPED '

INSERT NAME AND-LOCATION OF NATIONAL OR POST CEMETERY TO
WHICH- REMAINS WERE SHIPPED

INSTRUCTIONS TQO PERSON SIGNING THIS FORM

1. Fill in as required and sign four copies. THIS

FORM NOT-TO BE SIGNED BY FUNERAL DIRECTOR.
2. Return four copies to:

SIGNATURE OF CLAIMANT

ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT (City, Street or RFD, and State)

RELATIONSHIP TO DECEDENT DATE

QMC FORM

REPLACES WD AGO FORM R-
23 OCT 47

AND QMC FORM R-5066, WH

|236 507, QMC FORM

{

R-5048

CH ARE OBSOLETE.



Declassified in accordance with E.O. 13526
BUDGET BUREAU No. 49-R277.

‘ @@FUUEST FOR DISPOSITION OF REMiggS '

GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME, ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BURIAL DATE:

T B sreter 10

- 22
mtd'%am’mm éanotw v
Hosville, France

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE B D

NOTE.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, **Disposition of World War Il Armed Forces Dead,'’ before"
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose.

If you are the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fillin PART |

of this form.
PART |
MARGARE vOm STDODAT.T (Please indicate relationship to the deceased by placing an
1, MARGARET 7OGT SIDDALL “X”’ in the proper box.) ”
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) ,
E] WIDOW D WIDOWER D SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD D DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD
D FATHER E MOTHER D BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD D SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD

D RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specify)

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE TO ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Please place an “X”’'in the box opposite the option you have selected.)

D 1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS.

ad

2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY

. Indian Mm_came_n_eny___M.Qnﬂla.._NﬂﬂlQZk
(NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY)

D 3. BE RETURNED TO THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A
(FOREIGN COUNTRY)

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT.

(LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED)

D 4. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELECTED)

(Please indicate if your own religious services at a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by placing an “X** in the proper box)

DYES L__|NO

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED, THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES: (If no corrections are necessary, indicate
this fact by inserting the word “NONE”’ in the space below.)

-

N ‘J;fj " 1843
(b 4 Syoma
| > ,\
/@/y Uy 16—50411-1
4“,:".,?,4:’:4': 345 MILITARY [,V PAGE !

'l ¢ Win 3
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PART | (Continued)

If on Page 1 of this form ybu have selected .ption Number 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral cererionies desired at a location

other than the selected nationa

| cemetery, complete one of these sections.

-

1. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT O THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM:

LAST NAME

SEAIAXX

FIRST NAME

MAXZaray

MIDDLE INITIAL

¥.

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY BHTHRGVIRCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
RenaknMAhn RXDx78x | Morevia Cayuge XewxYerk
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
| Lehighyrieiiley MoxExie 1223 98"

OR :
1, AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT | DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED

TO RECEIVE THEM:

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR

Rowland

D Wade

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN # X \ COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF
: L] U.S. A., OR COUNTRY
Main Street Moravia Cayuga New York
EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad passenger station) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE No.
Lehigh Valley Moravia 51

WORLD WAR Il ARMED FORCES DEAD," IS:

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME, AS SET FORTH IN THE

PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF

LAST NAME

SIDDALL

FIRST NAME

\ § N
edotedidd N

MIDDLE INITIAL

N .

RELATIONSHIP TO
DECEASED

Erother

NUMBER AND STREET

CITY OR TOWN

COUNTY OR PROVINCE

STATE OR TERRITORY OF
U. S. A, OR COUNTRY

>~ A A . oy AL - v o O QO Tre 1Y e N M
1624 West Genesee Street yyracuse ynondaga CO. | jiew York
REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional space use page4.*) | ARK S OF IDHIDIFICATION of deceased:
" '~ A LN A i PN \J ES ucocoeda L
Componund frsescture of loft ls + below knese - 1934
g\)uiyai’lu r vture L 17T 482 ¢ L DS LOUW w110 4 o )5
¥ractura of left wrist -1986, corners chij ed off two, oOr more,  upper
see
__front teeth snd one lower front ¢t yoth. initisls E. Q. 8. and Army page 4

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, “DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS.

|, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFF
the best of my knowledge and belief.

% -

11 ARMED FORCES DEAD,” | AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE

IRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to

7 ; S i
. Y / £ - £y T re
i Py ad& \v@, A 2OUTE 3
o (SIGNATURE OF NEXT OF KIN) o (STREET AND NUMBER)

|
R/ % MARGARET vOGY SIDDATL MORAVIA, NRW YORK
\ 7, (NAME PRINTED OR TYPED) (CITY AND STATE)
\/

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this

37

iy Rt

19"’#, at city (or town) of )7? -

| — O S =, el ‘s Y

county of‘{‘;ﬁf;@m—_ﬂmwmd State (or Territory or

NOTARY PUBC, State of New York

District) of )/2 “ ?/'/? /:/)

L

*NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestation.

PAGE 2

Residencs &t time of A

i ; 7as [Zarch 30, 1948
/ i o
vV \ (SI?“TURE OF OFFICI THORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS)

& ) Py
e

(OFFICIAL TITLE)
16—50411-1
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ADDITIONAL REMARKS AND INSTRUCTIOI.

%,
s All remarks and information entered here will be considered as p_a\rt of the Notarial Attestation.
h]
gerial nuut tattooed on left upper srm,
o&8d on hisg son & wallet containing our pictures, g card witl ig own
and my n&m nd addresss
PAGE4 U. S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE

T O AR
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. DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY
IIHHITIHT -
’

i

QUAMF 293
Si
S.N. 12 025 255

11 December 1947

Mrs. Margaret V. Siddall
Route #3
Horavia, New York

Dear Mrs. Siddall:

Your letter pertaining to the remains of your son, the late Corporal
Elmer (. Siddall, has come to my attention. :

The official report of burial received in this office indicates that
the remains of your son were identified by means of his identification tags.
Identification tags found on the remains are considered as a positive
means of identification provided no contradictory evidence is found.

You may rest assured that the Department of the Army has employed

. every poseible means to establish the identification of the remains of
‘\\ your son, definitely and positively, No effort is considered to he too
meticulous attention has been given to the smallest detail.

~your son's remains are disinterred a check will be made for

;effects and if any are recovered, they will be forwarded to you.

Sincerely yours,

igin 4

/" RICHARD B. COOMBS
P “Jw. QiC N
Memorial Division
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~~

1
CORRESPONDENCE ACTION SHEET

M
MiseT .
Addressees: lirs. Margaret V. Siddall Mother
Relatlonship S
State Route #3 3
o}
City,State Moravia, New York 147 g
Date letter *
Cemetery
Temporary: im
Permanent: E I 67 Blosville, France K. *
Plot Row Gr Cem. Name or No. City Country N
e
PARAGRAFPHS —— ADDITIONAL —-- DATA -- MODIFICATIONS -- Sk
(sequence) N
165 A
The official report of burial received in this office indicates
that the remains of your son were identified by means of his identifica- [\J!
tion tags. Identification tags found on the remains are considered as E&_
Qi
a positive means of identification provided no contradictory evidence Cki
is found.
H
BN
You may rest assured that the Dept. of the Army has employed every E”KJ
of
1 possible means to establish the identification of the remains of gour
son, definitely and positively. No effort is considered to be great, . [\
has been 35\‘
and meticulous attention/##/given to the smallest detail. gﬂQR
When your son's remains are disinterred a check will be made for N
personal effects and if any are recovered, they will be forwarded to \3
ou ki
Yy . gt}
=2\,
\
177 iy ;L.".

P

———— L

Analyst Typist Reviewer Hodifications Oked
{

47 11117
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A
Re- Cpl.Elmar. Q.. Siddall, moravia, New York
i 200

2 025

) {
/é’:b November 1, 1947

Thomas B. Larkin
llajor General
The Guartermaster uenersl

Dear 8ir:
I am sorry the enclosed paper was somewhat delayed
owing to the fact that it was necessary to get in touch

¥ith other members of the family befors deciding what

vas the best thingz to do. 1 trust this has not csaused

r
2
any inconvenisncse.

inasmuch as all evidence will agsin be examined at

reburial 1 have included some identification marks that

\_‘—/
mizht be halpful in identifying my son. 1f it is possible,
} - O — —— o -

1 would appreciate it if 1 could have some littls token of

identification, as i have never received anything that was
X il 0y e o Sy it

found on the pérson of my son when he was killed, wheresas

othar mothers of my acquaintance have raceived such assur-
—

—————
Very sincerely yours,

(Mrs.) largaret v. Siddall
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8.M, 12
| 19 September 1945

Mrs, Margaret V, Siddall
Route #3 A :
Moravia, New York

Dear Mrs, Siddall:

Your letter in which
the late Corporal Llmer Q.
for reply. RO :

 The official report of interment received in this office reveals

that the remains of your son were interred in the U.,S. Military Cemetery,
Blosville, France, Plot I, Row 4, Grave 67, With reference to other
larger cities the approximate location of Blosville, France is twenty
miles northwest of St. lo, twenty-four miles southeast of Cherbourg and
five miles north and slightly west of Carentan, both in France.

/ Please accept my sincere sympathy in the loss of your son.

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:
Sincerely yours,

you réq‘uht information concerning your son,
Siddall, has been referred to this office

/

! M, V., TURNER 2
W i Colonel, QMC P
A o Agsistant N
P S = Rl
ey 15 R
eme £ S i
S o
ISt - e
e o :_:, oy
a-. £ # - O
¢ L \‘. v :;) __U
b 5 =
/// \x Ve A
3 s
9% 5
\
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HEADQUARTERS, Y SERVICE FORCES
MEMO ROUTING SLIP
To the following in order indicated:
T - I (Initials)
1 Director, Memorial Division, CQMG, _ Dt
Room 1007 Tempo C. Weshington 25, D, C,. (Date)
(Name or title) (Organization) (Ruilding and room)
2
3

1. For necessary action.

2 Corhoreﬁ Elmer Q. Siddall, 12 025 255,
wes killed in action on 6 June 1944.in .
France,

35 Writ®r has been informed of this
reference; .:Copy of communicztion h=g besn
peferred to Office of Snecizl Settlément
Accounts for so much a8 pert=zins to that
office.

Clarencs L. Shevalter
Caphe, & G Do

S/ NC)
&2 W 3
F“““éj§?4ﬁﬂ‘ m. Rel. Composite Section 5 29 syug UF
Room z#n Munitions Buildin ____(Date)
3205 ‘ & Telephons)
(Name) (Organization) (Building and room) 792141
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1 ; ST : ‘ 't
‘ A 2
AGPC-0 201 S$iddall, Elmer Q.
(23 aug 45) 12 025 255
29 August 1945

Mrs. Margeret V., Siddall
Houte Number Three
Moravias, New York

Degr Mrs. Siddsll:

Thie 1s in reply to your recent letter relative to your son,
Oor;om Elmer Q. 5iddall, who wae killed in action on 6 June 1944
in France.

1 can fully understend your desire to receive a destailed sccount
of the circumstances surrounding his deadh and regret that you have
not recétwed a commnication from overseas containing this information.
I am forwsrding your letter to the commanding genersl of the unit in
vhich he was serving et the time of his desth requesting that hhe
desired letter be transmitted to you. ‘

I feel confident you realire the magnitude of the task to prepare,
assenble, and verify sll available information in each csse and the
variations of time remuired but I wish to assure you that our commanders
make every effort to dispatch these lettors as expeditiously as possible.

Coples of your letter have been forwarded to Onartermsstor Ceneral,
¥ashington 25, U, €., concerning the burial of your zon snd Office of
Special Settlement Accounts, 27 Pine Street, New Tork 5, Wew York, relative
to his pay for direct reply to you.

It is hoped that the information you so earnestly desire will
soon be forthcoming and that i1t will be &5 source of sustaining comfort
to you. Permit me sgain to express my heartfelt sympsthy.

Sincerely yours,

EDWARD ¥, WITSELL
Major General
Acting The Adjutant General of the Army
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AG201 $iddsll, Elmer Q. Horavia, ¥. T.
PC-X ET0232 August 23, 1945
3

Major General J. A. Ulio

The Adjutant General's Office
¥ashington 25, Y. C.

Dear Sir:

In your létter of Hovember 19, 1944, confirming your telegram
of a few days earlier, regarding my son, Corporal Elmer Q. S$idds1l
12,025,255, Corps of Engineers, who had at that time been missing five
months you state: fAn official mess:ge has now been received which
etates that he was killed in action on the date he was previously
reported missing. I1f additienal information is received it will be
transmitted to you promptly."

1 have received no details whatever concerning my son, and
naturs1ly I would like to know just what did happen.

What proof have they thsat he was really killed?
Where was he killed?

How was he killed?

Where is he buried?

¥What trace did they find of him?

What became of his bill-fold with our pictures and his May
wage check (if he was paid his May wages?)

Can you please put me in touch with his Commander, his Captain,
or his Chaplain. I must get in touch with someone who knows something
gbout him.

Respectfully yours
/8] Margaret V. 5iddall

(Mrs.) Margeret V. Siddall
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T ®  war perarTMEnT @
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 28, D. C. ™~

1
REPORT OF DEATH

oate— 15 Navemher 1944

MI/sas/d624

FULL NAMK ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADE
| o 12 025 258 pl

HOMEK ADDRESS ARM OR SERVICE DATE OF BIRTH

vakk | ‘ B 1 July 1923

PLACEK OF DEATH CAUSK OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
| 8

STATION OF DECRASED ] ST DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICK

CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
YEARS MONTHS DAYS

‘ Buropean Areg , | 1 July 1941

EMERGENCY ADDRESSER (NAME, RELATIONSMIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs, Margaret ¥, Siddall, wother, RY, $3, Morgvia N .Y,
BENEFICIARY (NAMR, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Mrs. Margaret V., Biadall, mother, same as above
Mr, Ewan S8iddall, brother, same as above

INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY ER PAY STATUS
MADE? IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MiscoNDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS erw BELOW)
Yis No Yus No YRS NO YEs NO YR8 NO YES No Yis NO

> S

ADDIVIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

e

On parachute pay

The individual mamsd fin this reperst of death is held by the War Department
%0 have been in a missing in metion status from 8 June 1064 wntil sach abssnce
vas terminated om 6 November 1944, when evidence considered sufficient te
¢atablish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from a Commander
in the Buropean Arsa,

COPIES FURNISHED:

s.6.0. L NN F.O., U. 8. A,
ARMY RFFECTS BUREAU
2.0. 0. ©.r. D,
Se0:N. G * CASUALTY BRANCH FILE
@.A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE ADJUTANT GENERAL

e - e
P e

WD, AGO. FORM NO, Ba-1, 29 MAY 1944 ©




DecIaSS|f|ed in accordance with E.O. 13526 . i ﬂfﬁ ;:__1 ,,,P i—l W
(Revised 1 Sept: 104%) "—R ' r 5
REBURTAN 2EgL uly 151

g TM 10-630 AND AR 30-I8!5 Date
Siddall Elnper Qs : &_ 12025255
Last Name Tnidal ol O Rk ~ Serial No.

~~Unknown O ABNE ENG

ﬂ@ Organization
France é il S/ \/ Unknown KIA
Place of Death Date of Death Cause of Death
1 July 19k (Reintérred) Blosville France
‘Time and Date of Burial Name of Cemetery Name or Coordinates of Location

67 L E —Peg .
Grave Number Row Number : Plot Number e of Marker

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes ¥ No [J Attached to Marker YesX] No [1

If No Identification .T.a_gs !
How were remains identified?  DTSTNTERRED FROM COORD: 355:987

What means of identification were buried with the body?

To determine Right or Left use Deceased’s Right and Lefl.
Who is buried on:

b e d bRt Da.wson;q _Richard P. 5131‘1238% Sgt_ B2nd ﬁ Div 68 o
Daceased's Lett;  Omminge, Don W 17150861 UpknowoTolmomn o

Signature or Name, Rank and if possible Organization of person furnishing above Data when other than officer reporting burial.

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below:

ELYER Q SIDDALL

' : 32025255 T44-4% o Emergency Addressee __Unknown e
Religion Protestant i s
* List only Personal Effects Found on Body and dispositi¢u-of }samé R e B
NONE : 8 L e ) 5 DLt

ﬂ

qoated mnw e 70&7 \b?

Signature of Officer or other person reporting burial W
Vo

Yy m O W
e, -f' y 1st. Lt., QMC‘ %

___mq. 508 22/9/43. 380M/B/15219 DAIE G. SHERWoOD 0= b7 RS- Offcer
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g f . . » .
iPeceasep unipenTiFiep @

'S Take Fingerprints of Both Hands. I{ unable to obtain a | -
complete set of Fingerprints, Take Those You Can, and fill in ‘
the following: :

5 e 3
Height: Laundry Marks:
Weight: Numberyof Rifle:
Color of Byes: ear Glasses?
Color of Hair: Is Tooth Chart Attached?
w om
Race: i )
(If possible, have medical personnel take a tooth chart, if no medical
personnel present, fill in a tooth chart below.) In space below, locate,
and describe any scars, birthmarks, ‘toles, deformities, ‘etc.
& gy
o’ g
% o
g i =
; g
g =7
Note below any identifying clues found, s}&h as letters, photographs,
. probable organization of deceased, etc.: ({ A
,?i
¥
4

&

2
= ; : ;
= 2 =
S f E

TOOTH CHART If this;; an Isolated Burial, make a Sketch of the Location,
A5 orient¢d with Permanent Landmarks. If more space needed
Sl 2 attacly separate sheef. Indicate North.
B S E
o
oy B g
2 ® | o IX {
3 e J
5 |- |=5% ;
3 G f
o] ® o 0§ i
28 i
! D
SRS @ E ::
£5 |
s 98
.0 ¢
25 ]
S 5 €8
e :
- on | o ¥ ;
) £8 j
[ < |- ® u
o : o
3 w [ ge 2
a 2 d e
§ 2 v & s
o o
=
R B g ¢) E §
e R |

Upper
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@ war DEPARTMENT @ /
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL/S OFFICE

WASHINGTON, 28, D. C.

—

oate__15 Novemher 1944
_MI/eas/d624

-~

REPORT OF DEATH

FULL NAME ARMY SERIAL NUMBER GRADK
o 12 025 358 _opl
HOME ADDRESS: i ARM OR SERVICE | oarzor minTn
vallk cB 1 July 1923
~ PLACK OF DRATH ! CAUSE OF DEATH DAYR OF DEATH
STATION OF DECEASED ) i DATE OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF SERVICK
CURRENT ACTIVE SERVICE FOR PAY PURPOSES
YRARS MONTHS DAYS

Buropean Areg i | 1 July 1941

EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE (NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS)

Krs, Mar t ¥V, 8i 1 her, R ravi [« me EIVER & A1
BENEFICIARY (NAMR, RELATIONSHIP & ADDRESS) 3j KOV o0 1a ';,f

Mrs. Margaret V., Biddall, mother, same as above

Mr, Ewan 8iddall, brother, same as above 2 TN ey
M e W
INVESTIGATION WAS DECEASED AUTHORIZED IN FLYING PAY ER PAY STATUS
MADEY IN LINE OF DUTY OWN MiScCoNDUCT ON DUTY STATUS ABSENCE STATUS lsncurv BELOW)
YES NO vus NO YRS No YEs NO YEs No YRS NO Yas NO

ADDIYIONAL DATA AND/OR STATEMENT

SR

On parachute pay

The individual mamsd in this repert of death is held dy the Way Department
%0 bave been in & missing in action status from 8 June 1064 watil sash abdsencse
vas terminated om 6 November 1944, when evidence considered sufficient te
¢a8ablish the fact of death was received by the Secretary of War from a Commander
in the European Avea.

COPIES PURNISHED,
8.6.0. L NN F.O., U. 8. A,
ARMY RFFECTS BUREAU
2.0. 0. ©.F.D
B M 1 CASUALTY BRANGH FILE
G. A. 0. VET. ADMIN, A. G, 201 FILE ADJUTANT GENERAL

et |

A ——
WD, AGO. FORM NO, B2-1, 20 MAY 1944 ‘
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WAR DEPARTMENT . Dupli€ate of No, 9727
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE
WASHINGTON 25, D. C. -~

4 g ) 89 s
: —BATTLE CASUALTY REPORT - 6D g
NAME SERIAL NUMBER orabE | Aemvies | “inearpe.
$IDDALL ELMER Q 12025255 CPL Ck 210
L PLACE OF CASUALTY AT OF CASUALTY T Fine STAT| CASUALTY SHIPMENT NUMBER
' France 06 | JUN | 44| I NI 104

NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMERGENCY ADDRESSEE

i
THE INDIViDUAL NAMED ABOVE DESIGNATED THE FOLLOWING PERSON AS THE ONE TO BE NOTIFIED IN CASE OF EMERGENCY, AND THE OFFICIAL TELE-

GRAPHIC AND LETTER NOTIFICATIONS WILL BE SENT TO THIS PERSON. THE RELATIONSHIP. IF ANY, IS SHOWN BELOW. IT SHOUL.D BE NOTED THAT THIS
JPERSCN 1S NOT NECESSARILY THE NEXT-OF-KIN OR RELATIVE DESIGNATED TO BE PAID SiX MONTHS' PAY GRATUITY IN CASE OF DEATH.

» | MR.-MRS.-MISS FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL LAST NAME RELATIONSHIP |
Mrs, Margaret v Siddall Mother
NO. AND NAME OF STREET CITY COUNTY STATE
Rosedale Road Princeton New Jersey
REMARKS: E
' l CORRECTED COPY 27 June 1944 bn

ACTION BY PROCESSING AND VERIFICATION SECTION: REPORT VERIFIED ______ FORM 43 _ Z"AG 201 REQ

CASUALTY BRANCH FILE ATTACHED OR CHARGED TO DATE
PREVIOUSLY REPORTED NO ; YES (AS INDICATED BELOW):
FILE NO. - MESSAGE NO. TYPE DATE AND AREA E. A. NOTIFIED

-

; . gy ) e
7 / 7 P,
REPORT NOT VERIFIED _ NO FORM 43 ___ NO CAS. BR. FILE ﬁ CHECKED BY__Z 4 ; L [{ /‘7\31‘!«:‘. . REVIEWED BY
THIS SPACE FOR USE OF MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O.
ACCT. CASUALTY ORIGINAL CAS. DATE MESSAGE LATEST CAS. DATE | REFERENCE | CREW RESIDENCE
AREA STATUS DAY MO. | YR. NO. DAY MO. ] YR. AREA POS. STATE COUNTY COME] RACE

! | | | I
|

| ! /
1 |
| i
1 ! 1 !
| |
i 1

| T T
| | | |
|
1 1 } |
34:35 36:37:38 39 | 40 | 41 | 42 43!

Bt} 52 53!54 55 56; 57 58| 59

44 45| 46, 47 | 48| 49 | 50

B

DISTRIBUTION |
OPIES FURNISHED: g

AIR ADJUTANT GENERAL jCHlEF, WAR BOND DIVISION : OFFICERS BRANCH, A.G.O.
AMERICAN RED CROSS —.—‘CH]EF. WAR BOND OFFICE P.O.W. INFO. BUREAU, O.P.M.G.
-~ ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU B C.G., ARMY GROUND FORCES ] SEAMEN'S RECORDS & WELFARE UNIT U.S.C.G.
i ASST. CHIEF OF STAFF, G-1 g C.G. SERVICE COMMAND ] SOCIAL SECURITY BOARD
[ BUREAU OF PUBLIC RELATIONS ] DIR. OF SPECIAL SERVICES DIV. igs] SURGEON GENERAL
el CASUALTY PAY RECORDS BR., O.F.D. = DIRECTOR, W.A.C. S THE ADJUTANT GENERAL
e CHIEF OF ARM OR SERV. CONCERNED e ENLISTED BRANCH, A.G.O. EE U..S. EMPLOYEE'S COMPENS. COMM.
;= CHIEF OF STAFF il FINANCE OFFICER, U. S. ARMY, WASH., D.C. il WAR SHIPPING ADMINISTRATION
CHRONOLOGICAL UNIT, CAS. BR. —1 MACHINE RECORDS BRANCH, A.G.O. B WILLS UNIT, CASUALTY BRANCH
=il CHIEF, P.O.W. BR,, M.1.S., W.D.G.S. &L OFFICE OF DEPENDENCY BENEFITS ]
] = ]
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E—— ;
iigle Su"marv Court-tartial ﬂ..d ‘

R'IY SERVICE FCRCES P
"&'.w cu AUARTTRMASTIER DRA.T Case No,f;r 285,776

601 Hardesty Avenue ~ ¢
Kangas City 1, Yissouri * Dite= 20 May 1945

(:VBiag

"

/“‘

SUBJECT: Revnort o;ztran action in disvosing of the e-?ipzﬁ of
/
0 A
r 0. Siddall ‘ o 139;52§5 late 4

/  (Name of deceased) T ¢ kfrmy Serial Number)
901"1-"01"&1 o g er“ Qf }"n":’m:‘l who i

oA v

p : T
o (Grade) 4 L& (leanl ion, APA§ or'uerv¢‘x)

~sJune 44 Evropean Area
y s +9 at_J - —

djutant Gencral, ”ar‘Deoartﬂent; Tashiﬂgtcn 258 B0l

1, Complying-with AW, & Surmary Courte yrtiil, convened at Vinsal City

]
Yo, Pursuant to 5.0., 22% Hq., EC”

T Davot, dated 25 Pentamber 1943, for the wur
pose of disvosing of the =ffgets of the above-naned woldi r, or pepson subject Lo

military law, reports._that:

a. Nc,degal represuntative or v;h.
decedents-camn or quirt:rw, ¢ fzets of doce
. Court=iarpial, /
g 4 Jld
/. b. Local debtors oved decedent's e ata‘¢ i _y Bf which the

3

ne 3 o n o
) 95‘ was collected., (If nothing was found due or r collected, state
otfervise attach itemized statemont of sims owing and collceted.) (Inel o TR

Iy

S

&

¢. Decodent owed undisoubted loesl creditorsz the sum of ® one

which has beer paid by the Summary Court-'lartial frca Tunds of dec:

e

Aden \
dent
inclosed receint y Ihed, oo N_m_-a_->

d. Disnesition of decodent's effects {less menay naid cred:
Ty

has been made by the Summary Cenrt+'fartial by transmittal throuen the rmas
Corns, at Govzrnment expense to nersen found entitled (Sees Summary Court-Yartial

#INDING below)
/’/ﬂ FTM T !Y
v - : & B
Before a Syfmary Court-'artial which convcned 4t Kuansas City, “lsscuri, on

4 ia; 4 ; 3 ]
/ﬁﬁ ¥-;9 5 , marsuant to. 8pacial Orders 228, Ho:dguarters
>

4 A
N

¥C' Depor; dated 25 Sentembar 1943, the avnlicatien or affidavit e =

o

Erse Margaret iddall : o e :
} 5 Ve 8164 for the elfscts of the gbov:-numad de-

-
ccascd soldier, or person subject to militewy law, now in th

Unitad States, with other rclevant evidesee; was duly consid.red;

—
~g

"hereupon, this. Summargediirt-Martial "inds that, under tie DrogesCas of
#rs. Margaret Ve Siddall |

Auis 412, . RIS -
ﬁf“” (Mame of person

M"te r'; o vata o

i ,-" > ] ¥ 23 WU e
. : i -
(Numbur,ﬁsf?eut or Avenue) {City

(¥] $
v T is the s e

abcve~named dededsont and aonears to be entitled mo rocelve

(3iguturz of Surmen et Ofiioey)

" JOBN Re MUR/HY, uoloual, \.u.c.

o
y L AT
\J A PO - -
4 (Name, Rank, Orazanizatl
L i P
SL i ARY OLURT LR '.I r.L

BEL. QY Form 75
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A

A ‘MGQGaVBlng
',.189 2776 ' : / May 26, 1945

l/‘

/'-" X
» Margaret V. Siddall
oute #3
/ Moravia, New York

Deaf Mrs, Siddalls
/7 P : :
“ The Army Effects Bureau has received from overseas
somp”personal effects of your som; Cerporal Elmer Q. Siddall.

fr’M’ These ffects are being forwarded to you in one
)ﬂh k‘s‘ .

/’ If, by any chance, the property hae not reached you
the expiration of thirty days from this date, please notify
and tfggnf will be instituted. e ;

" 7The action of this Bureau in transmitting persomal
offo6ts does not, of itself, vest title in the recipienmts
Subh property is forwarded for distribution according to the

Jaws of the state of the soldier's legal residence. ;

7
4 ¥ "

wff”' I regret the circumstances prompting thin letter, and
with to exprees my sympathy in the loqg,ef"your 80ne :

/- %
/ _/f//}uﬁ&s very truly,

P. L. KOOB
. w L%O _Q.H-C-
0fficer-in~Charge
8J Unit
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. T e P b
— : ARMY SPRVICE FCRCES
= 20 ARMY EFTRCTS RUREAI
OXDTR FLR SRIPTT'T . Mres Bergaret V. Siddall
Route /3
SHIP T0:
4 Wavr. Y o 4
e Cple Elmer Q. Siddall Moravia, lew York
ffects cof: -
025255
Name Busabedard
SR 189,776 D
Case Mo,
T4
W,
DATE 26 May 1945 4,8 A AR B o ¢ ety
—b»,&a-u— - -.6’-& e e ---u-.-dl‘:a-é-m-..._ PRSI et ...._‘,""_:
CR: Z&ffects Juartermaster
REMARIS: GHG:VBsag
__Inclose Bureau Lhack _Femove G,I.
Aset’ Mok, - ~ " Twote giscremancy in
Amount, Films remeved
=~ Inclose "Vgluables® item Nisry remcved
Shin "Waluables" ite=(s) Lavndry removed
ROTTING: e " R0t
jggﬁuzdi;é Branch
1l (Befehouse Division
o Files Branch, Adm. Div..

Eff. 9’1 Form 14 (25 Dec 44)

Franked _ FRANKED

Est. Exo, Chegs.,
Bat, Pt Chas.. oo MAY 311945
Mo. of mackages \

oh;holnp Glerk
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T

- o o
< 'Y s R
e ® i
* CKAGE DESCRIPTION ' e i » R ——Tr—
ARMY EFFECTS BYRF4U |NVENTORY it e
| . S i
| b AEANDONED e
’ ! jf 7 TALLY ol 75
/ NO. P
; } / ’ ' ! O L[
i / oaTE /. )7 £~
i 2 i LIAA LY A
i pm ORIG. NO. 7
Lwge & 1 XLED 73 BOX
| FNO.
FheSal N K :
, V & 5 5 S AR 4
| OF ssboro - SUEETS
ORGANIZATION
\ - ~ . "7 A XA
, / A
E4 1 9%
BELT TOWELS % WASHCLO THS 2 IWINGS & !
TIBELT, MONEY (NO MONEY) CLOTHING BIGS, CLOTH OR TRAVEL
CLOTH, WASH BRACELET IDENT, BILLFOLD, (NO MONEY)
G el e ORUSHES CASE >
FOOTWEAR, PR. CAMERAS FOOT LOCKE
i GLOVES, PR. GLASSES Z KIT,SEW, TLT,OR WRITING
I 4*NDKERCHIEFS KNIVES T IEOOKS
’ ( S - 2™
, JiCKETS L Thrce Vo 200KS, PILOT LOG
OVEPCO LTS PEN, FOUNT/AIN DIARY (REMOVED FOR DUR)
SCARFS PENCIL, MECHANICAL FILMS
SHIRTS PIPES =
Pl i L TR DR R LETTERS
SOCKS, PR. RELIGIOUS ARTICLES PLPERS, PERSONL
THES < [R | BRONS LBECORATION oToE
: TOWELS | Rines e |SHOE SHINE ,‘RTICLEQ ;
TROUSERS, PR. T08,CCO SHORT SNORTE
TRUNKS, PR. 1 TOILET /PTICLES Y ISCUVENT RS L—-»-*"'"'
' " e .“T"h' e i ‘ A’
| UNDERWE, R T A TCH SOUVENIR MONEY
STSTIONERY
TESTAVMENTS
o )
| /g 1U.S. MONEY LatOUNT)
REMRKS . TTACHAVENTS FTFORN #58 FoPM 7100
TR , e Y1 T
; / A / ¢ i f { 2 £ M
{ b “ : \ & vl X
. 5
{ LA g
IR ol ) \
) }
EGHT G.!. REMOVED
121 "i (‘
A /"V-/"/jz SHORT/GE g
f STl ON RE)
) e, * IDENT, TGS
| CaisTs AR { REMOVED
Mg N DI <RY
| W ReHOUSE SPiCE I3TO<e0BY REMOVED
) @ v
i \/ i 3 . TE SH1PPED LOCKED
A A / N}::m,“' D~TE SHIPPE STORIGE
. . -
J4VERTO: 1ED 8Y ‘ . MAY AST Lounory |
f : , ; TEMOVED
&l [ W )@ ) s
| P.CKED 2Y : y f i THECKED [ ’ #0R FILM REMOVED
Vi et / X | obirron

EFF, M Form 11 (24 Feb 45)
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 Bia) b — S
! “ TR e
f e
.
i
! SHORTGES
i ; - gk
i U.S7 GOVT. BEcK SHORT
. : ~ . N UMAER e
A Y { /XL \ A AATH
o " DLTE
1 w’ |
ji" 4 mach oy ﬁh
i i T W 8YNBOL
MOUNT
“\ -
\
4
5
-
\
‘\
\
< ,
\A
L Y
.
i
. LY
\
{ I certify that the nbove listed items mere
not in the containers inventoried by me!
// 3 bt o
IS N A AR
INVENTORY CLERK
SUPERV1S0R
G.l. REMOVED
R
: E - .
i
!
; .
Eff. % Form 11 (12 Dec uu) . ’
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INVENTORY OF EFFECTS

(See AR 600 550)

late a...CPls Co B 307 a/B Encr Bn
Na a3 (GradeL (Organization or arm or service)
who &ed on the........ 6th. day of...Juns....., 19 44

CLASS |-Saber, insignia, decorations, medals,
campaign badges, watches, manuscripts, and
other articles valuable chiefly as keepsakes,

NUMBER ARTICLES Wi o

*To be fllled outonly in case of shipment to The Adjutant General

CLASS !l — Other effects

RUMBER ARTICLES
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| -Fhrought--E
) .
\PO 871, U S Army

[ ce “f« that the foregoing inventory comprises
all the effects of the deceased whose name appe-
ars on the first page hereof, and that *the effects

were delivered to
(Give name and degree of reiationship ;

egal representative

*the effects of ¢lass I have been forwarded to The
] [l have been

*3trike out words not appitcable.

HQ. MBS MAY 4325 1m
b g
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LY . \\
NAME CIDDALL, ELVIR .L 5255 N
‘ Y
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY
i
62 38 13 76089
TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
CTH

Eff. QM Form 43
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™

BESIBIZIED ~f & |
i : N ,

201 - Siddall,Elmer Q (Enl) 1st Ind. h v\ T - | ENL/Wjm
HEADQUARTERS 82D AIRBORNE DIVISION, APO 469, U. S, Ar 19 July 1944

il

~——]

TOs Effects Quartermaster, ETOUSA, APO 871, U, S. Army,

1 Incl(x) n/ec



O A RPN

Declassified in accordance with E.O. 13526

®

Dave_ 10 July 194 4

. /3 . -
SUBJEOT: Personel effects of soldier:Missing In rchion
[
nfPfects Quartermester, ETOUSA, APO 871, U, S. Army.

-
. S
®

TO

THRU ¢ Commandine General, 824 Airborme Division, APO 469, U. 8. Army.

1, YNeme, Elmer Q, Siddell Go
2, (Crade or rank, Cpl,
3, Army Serial Number., 12025255

4, Orgenizetion, Co "B" 307 A/B EngrBn,

5.s Status (XXXPOKKEXZ Adseinz) MIA
6, Date of casualty, 6 June 44,

7. Date and dispositioén of effects. : 10 Juiy 44, Effects M, 82d A/B Div,
8, Benk in United Kingdom in which W had sn account, None

9 Nemes of Debtors end Creditors. Nonme

10, Yeme and address of next of kin, Margeret V, Siddall - Mother,
Rosedale Road,

Princeton, New Jersey,

For the Commanding Officers

>
A e
A. T. ZHINDEN, OWO., U3A.,

1 Incls: : 307 A/B Engr Bn , Pers. Adj.
WD AGO Form 54 (trip omly)

rd
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KCQMD
§ = ALB-wdt
EFFLCTS «UARTLR.sSFER U.Ke — .
DLPOT G-14
United States Army HGL/jg

15th October, 1944.

SUBJLCT¢ Transmittal of Inventories of Lffects,

TO $ The Lffects yuartermaster, Kansas City M Depot,
601 Hardesty Avenue, Kansas City, Missouri,

1. The attached Inventories have been on hand at this office for
30 days or more; the effects to which they refer have never been re=
ceived by this office. It is believed the effects may have been
erroneously forwarded direct to your office, to the beneficiary; or
to the Effects quartesrraster in France. In view of the fact that we
are unable to contact the Units to ascertain disposition of the
effects, and that ultimately all effects will be received by your
office, we are forwarding these forms for your records.

2. Tke method of handling Form 54's at this office is that all
Form 54's are checked ngainst effects on hand. Where eficcts have
been received, such forms will be forwarded by letter of transmittal
to your oftice giving information as to the disposition of the effects,
and at the expiration of one wonth, if no effects are received, the
forms will be trenmsmitted to your office in eccordance with paragraph l.

R. J, MOULTON.
Lte. Col. gMC.
Lffectis % M UsKe

Incls: Inventories and
List in duplicate,




' 5I'DD&-L.L) ELMER Q  |2-026-25%
CPL.CE EuR, ARER (M.YD ZFm 44

Q2 VO RN\
UK 3|y - 2\
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State of New York ' ;
Executive Department -

DIVISION OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS < el

Special Bulletin : ‘ May 6, 1948

European War Dead

The Department of the Army has released the following list of 428
New York State World War II dead, with names and addresses of next-of-kin, who were
returned to the United States from Burope aboard the United States Army Transport
Lawrence Victory. EaL I

Armed forces dead originally interred in temporary military
cemeteries at Epinal, Ste. Mere Fglise, La Cambe and St. Juan, France, are among
those being brought back to this country aboard the Lawrence Victory. -

Directors of Veterars! Service Agencies and State Veteran Counselors
should make certain that all possible assistance, as discussed in the Division of
Veterans! Affairs Manual, "Assistance to Families of Deceased Veterans," has been
given to the next-of-kin of these honored dead and that, if desired, all local re-
sources have been made available to assist with reburial,

a

RANK, NAME NEXT-OF-KIN
Pvt. Carlos J. Adams, Army Mrs, Lillian C. Adams -
Bernstein Blvd., Center Moriches
Pvt. Herman Adelman, Army Isidore Adelman
165 Blake Ave., Brooklyn
Pfc, Harold Adler, Army Mrs. Anna F, Adler
! _ 2007 Marmion Ave., Bronx
Pfc. Angelo Albanese, Army Joseph Albanese
, 58 Forsyth St., New York
Pvt. Frank C. Albarella, Army Mr. Pasquale Albarella
: 2361 Atlantic Ave., Brooklyn
lst. Lt. Edward S. Albright, Army Mr. Henry C. Albright _
; 17 West 71st St., New York City
Sgt. Richard J. Alexander, Army Claude H. Alexander ; :
28 Pleasant St., Peru
Pvt. Henry B. Alfike, Army Mrs. Helen A, Van Duzer oo
‘ v = RD 1, Newburgh <t
Pvt. Michael W. Altamari, Army 2 Frances Altamari A% =2,
_ : 219 Washington Ave., Kingston o
Pfc. Fred H. Altman, Army Isidore Altman ! ; -3
Bronx, New York City e
Capt. Bror H. Anderson, Army Mrs. Marjorie Hunter Anderson S - 1
L L 2 3 Eastern Parkway, Auburn % g
- Pfcs 'Roy D. Anderson, Army _ ~ Harold Anderson, Sr., - HEE
§yo : s Ay ] 1136 - 77th St.,- Brooklyn
Pvt. William J., Antalek, Army Michael  Antalek . & g's :

s 6 B
2302 Fairlee ¢#Schenectady



Y5

RANK, NAME NEXT=OF=KIN
S/Sgt. Robert F. Scharff, Air Force Barbara Scharff
; 2527 Valentine Avenue, NeW'York
Pfc., Alfred J. Schei, Army Frank Schei,. Sr.
' 12 01d Colony Lane, Great Neck L.I.
Pfc, Toney J. Schettino, Army John Schettino
: 605 Metropolitan Avenue, Brooklyn
Pfc, Lawrence V. Sclemmer, Army Edna F. Tice
. Spring Glen
Pfc, Eugene W, Schneider, Army William Schneider
: 489 Chauncey Street, Brooklyn
Pvt. William L. Schotthafer, Army Dorothy W, Schotthafer
707 Qak Street, Syracuse
Pfc, Bruno F, Schramm, Army Mrs, Evelyn Schramm Huhn
61-59 56th Street, Maspeth, L. I,
Pfc, John F, Schwab, Army Mrs. Augustus M. Schwab
29 Sumnit Avenue, Warsaw
Pfc, Ernest H. Seamon, Army Mrs. Florence A, Seamon
214 N. Peterboro St., Canastota
Pfc, Gail See, Army _ Mrs, Myrtle See
. 3195 Cortland Avenue, Syracuse
Pfc. Robert E. Seltman, Army Helen C. Seltman
. L02 Centre Avenue, Bellmore, LI,
Pvt. Joseph Sepanski, Army Josephine Sepanski
61 Sutton Street, Brooklyn
Pfc. John A, Setteducato, Army Mrs, Nancy E. Setteducato - -
: ' 912 - LOth Street, Brooklyn
Pfc, Michael Severinsky, Army Mrs., Jean Feldmen
71 Meserole Street, Brooklyn
Pvt. Bernard M. Shapiro, Army Sam Shapiro
- 542 Sackman Street , Euooklyn
Pfc. Anthony T. Shiepko, Army Flinore S, Wadenski :
509 Blake Avenue, Brooklyn
Pvt. Paul A. Shook, Army Mrs, Pearl L. Rockefeller
_ Box 141, Pine Plains
Cpl. Elmer O. Siddall, Army Mrs, Margaret V., Siddall
Rt. 3, Moravia « =
Pfc, Martin Siegel, Army ' Jeanette Siegel
815 Wo 179th Street, New York
Pvt, Robert G. Silberman, Army Mr, Harry Silberman
: _ 5 Hawthorne Avenue, Floral Park L. I.
S/Sgte George T. Simmons, Army - A. May Towner
173 Baldwin Avenue, Syracuse
T/5 Norbert' F. Simon, Army Mr. Albert Simon
: ' g RD 1, East Syracuse
Sgt. John F, Sinnott, Army Mr. E, Leonard Simnott :
_ ' Quarry Rd., West Gamp
Pfco. Paul Skurmamn, Army Markus Skurmann
50 East Market Street, Long Beach
Pvt. Charles F, Smith, Army - MAgnes P, Smith
' 8829 Fort Hamllton Parkway, Brooklyn

Pvt. George Swmith, Army William H, Smith
. 1936 Albany Street, Schenectady



| HEREBY CERTIFY that the type headstone or marker requested by the applicant will be permitted at the

grave.

(Be sure you have noted what type is indicated by applicant on form)

" (Signature of superintendent, sexton, or caretaker)

Date .June 6, 1948 16114634

Return to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL,
MEMORIAL DIVISION,
WASHINGTON 25, D. C.
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